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1 CELLI LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 CANNUGI NICOLO' G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 BIANCOFIORE ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 DEL PUGLIA RICCARDO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 VARNI NICCOLO' ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 BIANCOFIORE SIMONE VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FARSETTI GABRIELE ASD MTB RACE SUBBIANO 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 DI CORPO MARCO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 PEROLI FEDERICO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 PUSIOL DANIELE VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 PREVITERA ANDREA 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 NANNI IACOPO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 OTTANELLI PIETRO GITO FORRUN SQUADRA CORSE 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 GUCCI JONATHAN ASD SWATT CLUB 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 LUPACCHINO NICCOLÒ FREE BIKE CASALGUIDI 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 GIOVANNINI DARIO COOPERATORI ASDPS 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 BATISTI ANDREA GITO FORRUN SQUADRA CORSE 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 FRENI GIANMARCO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 DE SANCTIS ANDREA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 LEPRI PAOLO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 LENZI NICOLA BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 GIACOMELLI JACOPO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 INCARBONE ALDO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 AMATO MICHAEL TORRETTA BIKE ASD 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 DEL VECCHIO NICOLA TEAM BIKE ACADEMY ASD 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 ACCORDI LUCA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 GUIDI LORENZO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 MALUSARDI DANIELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 SPINETTI MATTEO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TOMI MARCO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 BORSI STEFANO G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 PUCCIARELLI ENRICO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 GIRALDI GIACOMO CRISIBROS RACING TEAM 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ZAMPOLLI FRANCESCO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 GONZI JESSE SOUDAL LEECOUGAN INTERNATIONAL TEAM1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 BERTELLI LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 FRANCIOSI SIMONE CTE - MUDLOVERS 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 VECCHI FEDERICO ARCETANA 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 PORCIATTI GIULIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ZIOSI LORENZO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 CENERINI NICOLO' M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 MANFRELLOTTILUCA CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 DIONISI ALBERTO M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 ROSI DAVIDE BIKING RACING TEAM 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 SCHIATTI FEDERICO TEAM 13 KEY CMX 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 VITTORI MATTEO MG.K VIS-PROMOTECH 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 GIULIANI MICHELE VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 DEMARIA MAICOL NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 ROMOLINI ROBERTO G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 BERTAGNA MATTEO ASD SPEEDY BIKE 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 TRAVELLI DANIELE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 MILLI LEONARDO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 GIOVANNINI MICHELE ASD MTB CASENTINO 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 MALIRDER LORENZO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MARIANI GIULIO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 DRAGONI MATTIA BIKING RACING TEAM 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 ZAZZERI GIANLUCA CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 BINI GIULIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 PIGOLOTTI ANDREA POL. MICHELANGELO - MOUNTAIN BIKE 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 LANDI ALESSIO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 PERUZZI SAMUELE G.C. CAMPI 04 1 860 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 CHIARELLO LUCA CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI 1 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 OLIANI NICOLA SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 COLUCCINI RICCARDO G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 ROSSI DANIELE ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CONTEMORI MATTIA DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CIOCCI MATTEO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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6 GRASSINI ALESSANDRO MC2 BIKE 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 POLLINI CLAUDIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 SCALA MATTIA IMOLA BIKE 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ALBIANI ALESSANDRO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 GIOVANNELLI IACOPO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 STEFANINI STEFANO TOP TEAM RACE ASD 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 STEFANINI PAOLO TEAM TREDICI DOUBLE CAM A.S.D. 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 FABBRI MARCO FREEBIKE CASALGUIDI A.S.D. 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 CECCOLINI ALESSANDRO ASD MTB CASENTINO 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ERCOLES ANDREA POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 TOGNETTI NICOLA POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 MUGNAINI MICHELE ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 SCEUSA STEFANO ASD AMERICA SPORT 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 POCCIANTI MARTINO G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 SPADONI GIACOMO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 SENESI FILIPPO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 SPINELLI ALESSIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 LUCARINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. JEDI BIKE 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 MARTINI GIANCARLO GS MONTALTO 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 BOBINI DANIELE BIKING RACING TEAM 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 PARRI RICCARDO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 BIACCO FILIPPO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 LILLI TOMMASO A.S.D. JEDI BIKE 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 MORETTO FEDERICO SILVIO ASD LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MIRANDA SEVERINO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 PRUSSI ALESSIO BIKING RACING TEAM 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 MARCHESE MATTEO TORRETTA BIKE ASD 1 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 ERCOLINI MATTEO TEAM BIKE ACADEMY ASD 1 860 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 NALDI FABRIZIO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 COPPI SIMONE ASD MENS SANA 1871 1 840 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 AGNELLI MATTEO PACINI FACTORY - MOUNTAIN BIKE 1 830 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 PAOLETTI ANDREA G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 820 820 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 MENCI MATTEO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 810 810 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 CEPELE ANDI A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 PAPERINI PATRIZIO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2 CORSETTI NICOLA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 MONTEMURNOLORENZO ASD AMERICA SPORT 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 PRETINI DANIELE CICLO TEAM S.GINESE 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ANGELINI TOMMASO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 DELSANTE DAVIDE TEAM DA-TOR / ISB 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 PETRONE ROBERTO G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D. 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 MASSARO PESCINIGIANLUCA BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 KIVISHEV EDUARD CICLI MAGGI 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 DA PONT MARCO BODY EVIDENCE 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FRATI MARCO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 MENCATTINI MANUEL A.S.D.  MBM 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 BRIGHETTI EMANUELE ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 BENINI ALESSANDRO MTB CAPALBIO A.S.D. 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 DEVOTI MARCO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 ARTIOLI LUCA ASD AMERICA SPORT 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 MASSONI ANDREA CICLO TEAM S.GINESE 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 CALLIGOLA GABRIELE VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 SCIARABBA GIANFRANCO OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 ACCORSI ANDREA ASDTEAM VF GROUP 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 TARDINI CHRISTIAN ASD G.S.SPORTISSIMO 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 SABBIONI LUCA A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 BERRETTI ANDREA G.S. POCCIANTI ACD 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 MARINI MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 CALABRO' STEFANO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1068 1068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 SALVADORI LUCA TEAM VALDERA BIKE ASD 1 1056 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 PEDERZOLI FEDERICO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1044 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 TRAVELLI MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 POLI MARCELLO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1032 1032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MASI ALESSANDRO BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 1 1020 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 GRONCHI JONATHAN POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 EGIZIO ELPIDIO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1008 1008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 GRANDI SAMUELE IMOLA BIKE 1 996 996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 PACCIARDI GABRIELE POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 CASAROSA ANDREA POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 984 984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 CASI ALESSIO BIKING RACING TEAM 1 972 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 PIAZZINI FILIPPO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 LANZONI PIETRO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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39 VERNI MATTEO TEAM TREDICI DOUBLE CAM A.S.D. 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 TINELLI MANUEL VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 948 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 AMBUSTA MARCO A.S.D. COSTA AZZURRA 1 936 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 SAVARELLI FEDERICO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 PETRUCCI SIMONE GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 924 924 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 NICOLETTI TOMMASO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 912 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 POTOLICCHIO GERARDO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 LANDI ROBERTO GS MONTALTO 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 GUCCI ALESSANDRO MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE G.S.D. 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 CINCI MARCO THE LAB S.S.D. A.R.L. - L090944 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 CHIARAMONTELUCA BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 BARBUTI MAURO CICLO TEAM S.GINESE 1 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 EVANGELISTA FABIO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 860 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 ANANIA NICODEMO CESARE TORRETTA BIKE ASD 1 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 PALETTA LUIGI TEAM ZAMPARELLA 1 840 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 FORMENTI SILVIO ASD KS RACING TEAM 1 830 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 DE SANTIS STEFANO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 MASONI EMANUELE A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CHIARINI FRANCESCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 GAMBARELLI SIMONE SALUS CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 GHISELLI MICHELE SCUDERIA MUFLONE 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 COPPI ANDREA MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SANTA FIORA ASD 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 BIGI MARCO BIKING RACING TEAM 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 GIUSTI DANIELE CICLO TEAM S.GINESE 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 STEFANACCI PAOLO MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE G.S.D. 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CALZOLARI MANUEL GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CHIARINI LUCA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 LA PORTA DANIELE A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ROSIGNOLI CESARE DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 GIUNTI GIANNI A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 ROSSI MATTEO MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB CECINA 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 AVELLA SIMONE A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 GAVAZZI MAURIZIO A.S.D. JEDI BIKE 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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20 BARONI JACOPO 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 BULLETTI ANDREA SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 PELLEGATTA MARCO TEAM DA-TOR / ISB 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 VANNUCCINI MICHELE CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 FAUCEGLIA MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 FALCIANI FRANCESCO TORRETTA BIKE ASD 1 1068 1068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 SAFFIOTI MASSIMO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1056 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 VANNI ANDREA BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 1 1044 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 NORLUND JOHN OLOF LENNARTIEMA MTB TEAM 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 BALDASSARRI RICCARDO ASD AMERICA SPORT 1 1032 1032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MENCARELLI ROBERTO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1020 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 CINI FRANCESCO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 CECCARELLI MATTEO MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE G.S.D. 1 1008 1008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 SASSOLINI DANIELE FUTURA TEAM 1 996 996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 GABRIELLI ANDREA TORRETTA BIKE ASD 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BOSSINI LEONARDO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 984 984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 CROVETTI FILIPPO 1 972 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 CHIARI FABIO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 MERLINI FRANCESCO A.S.D.  MBM 1 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 COMASTRI ANDREA IEMA MTB TEAM 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 CASSANELLI GIANLUCA VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 948 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 ROSADONI DAMIANO OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1 936 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 BATISTINI PAOLO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 CANTARELLI ARIK TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 1 924 924 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 SAURINO ENRICO COMITATO UISP PRATO 1 912 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 SBRAGI FRANCESCO BIKING RACING TEAM 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 POLI FABIO A.S.D. JEDI BIKE 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 COSTANZO ANDREA M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 SABIA MAURIZIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 TAGLIAFERRI MARCO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 888 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 TREVISAN ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 1 876 876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 TADDIA DENIS IEMA MTB TEAM 1 864 864 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 GAVANELLI LORENZO IMOLA BIKE 1 852 852 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 KABETAJ VLADIMIR ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA 1 840 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 CUCCINIELLO LUCA IEMA MTB TEAM 1 828 828 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 CONCOLINO ANTONIO POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 816 816 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 SPINETTI RUDY COMITATO UISP PRATO 1 804 804 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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57 AGOSTINETTI PIERO A.S.D. ADVENTURE & BIKE 1 792 792 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 PIRODDI MASSIMO VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 780 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 GILLI MIRCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 768 768 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 FRASSINETI ALESSANDRO TEAM BIKE BARBERINO 1 756 756 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 ROVERA LUCA COLLEONI BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 MESSANO DANIELE ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 INGENITO ALESSANDRO KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 BALDI MASSIMO VETTORI TEAM 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 SERCECCHI ANDREA BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 VANNUCCI GIAMPAOLO A.S.D. JEDI BIKE 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 DIDONA RICCARDO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 BOLOGNINI SANDRO TEAM TREDICI DOUBLE CAM A.S.D. 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CASOTTO LUCA RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 PERUZZI ROBERTO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 BONGIOVANNI LORENZO MASTER TEAM A.S.D. 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CITTADINI DANIELE POL. SANGIULIANESE 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 FARSETTI ANDREA ASD MTB RACE SUBBIANO 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 POLI MASSIMO 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 PARIGI SIMONE ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 TORTOLANI UGO BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 LEONI ROSSANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 FENATI GIANLUCA IMOLA BIKE 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 D'ALESSANDROMASSIMO A.S.D. PEDALE CASTELLANO 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 CHIARAMONTI SIMONE A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 POLI STEFANO ASD CORLO BIKE  2020 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 CONTICINI STEFANO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 RIALTI ALESSANDRO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 MONACI ANDREA A.S.D. CICLISTICA VALDARBIA  LA POPOLARE1 1068 1068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 MONTICONE MARCO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 1 1056 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 SARDI MARIS FREE BIKE CASALGUIDI 1 1044 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 SOLA STEFANO ASD G.S.SPORTISSIMO 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 TRONNOLONE GIANCARLO GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO ASD 1 1032 1032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 BETOCCHI GIANMARCO SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 1020 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 MANNONI MANUELE A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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32 CERVETTI EMANUELE TEAM EVOQUE A.S.D. 1 1008 1008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 PONZALLI LUCA A.S.D BICIPEDIA 1 996 996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 PIEROTTI NICOLA DIEMME CICLI 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 GENNAI ALESSIO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 1 984 984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 BONAIUTI FABIO M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 972 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 BOMBONATI SIMONE IEMA MTB TEAM 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 ZANIBONI CARLO M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 BRUNI MARCO ASD SPEEDY BIKE 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 MATERASSI MASSIMILIANO BIKEBOOBS A.S.D 1 948 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 SABATINI WILLIAM VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 936 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 SERANGELI MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 CARADONNA GIUSEPPE ASD AUDAX CASINALBO 1 924 924 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 GHERARDINI FABIO LA TORRE PIUMAZZO G.S. 1 912 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 BANELLI FABIO ASD MTB RACE SUBBIANO 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 ROMANO MASSIMO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 FERRONI GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM ERREPI 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 BELLOCCI FEDERICO ASD LA MEDICEA 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 TOMADA DAVID A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 888 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 ZACCHINI FRANCO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 PONSARD LUCA MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB CECINA 1 876 876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 BUGLIONE DOMENICO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 GUIDA GIANNI A.S.D. ADVENTURE & BIKE 1 864 864 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 VITI MARIO GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO ASD 1 860 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 NUCCI IURI ZEROZERO TEAM 1 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 MARZI GIACOMO SNIPERS CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 840 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 MASSAI LEONARDO SNI 1 830 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 NUTI STEFANO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 820 820 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 CANCIGLIA MASSIMO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 810 810 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 FURLAN SIMONE IEMA MTB TEAM 1 800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 SALVI ANDREA IEMA MTB TEAM 1 790 790 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 LUSINI MARCO COMITATO UISP PRATO 1 780 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 MOROZZI NICOLA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 SEMOLI ALESSIO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CAMAGGI FABRIZIO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 GELLI ANDREA A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M6



RAMPITEK                                                                                                                                                                 

Girone Rosso
ELMT

5 MONTELLA ENRICO 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 VERNIA MASSIMO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 BOSSOLINI ROBERTO GS CICLOSAVINESE ASD 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 BALDUCCI GIORGIO BIKE LUNANO 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 PIATESI STEFANO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 SECCI SIMONE CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 MENCARONI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 MAZZONI GIOVANNI ASD SPEEDY BIKE 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 PENNONE STEFANO MT BIKE ARGENTARIO 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 GALASSI TIZIANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 CANAPINI GIOVANNI GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAL DI MERSE A.S.D. 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 SERRI DAVIDE VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 CANTALONI SIMONE CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 BUZZETTI ANDREA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 BUCCICHINI MASSIMO BIKING RACING TEAM 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 MARCHETTI MAURO ASD SPEEDY BIKE 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 MATI FABIO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 BETTI MASSIMILIANO TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 VITI STEFANO GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO ASD 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 CENSINI PAOLO A.S.D. UMBERTIDE CYCLING TEAM 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 MUZZARELLI MASSIMO VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 1068 1068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 SASSI ALESSANDRO ASD CMX 1 1056 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 INCERTI VEZZANIOTELLO NEW BIKE 1 1044 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 ERCOLI ANDREA A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 BERTONI PIERFRANCESCO ASD G.S.SPORTISSIMO 1 1032 1032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 LORENZO ANTONIO TEAM DA-TOR / ISB 1 1020 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 CASSANELLI GIOVANNI VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 CREMONINI GIANLUCA VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 1008 1008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 AMBROSETTI MARCO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 996 996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 BRUNETTI GIOVANNI BARACCA LUGO MTB 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BATTILOCCHIO PIETRO FBR-ELPO BIKE ASD/STUDIO VIGNALI 1 984 984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 ALBA MARCO FBR-ELPO BIKE ASD/STUDIO VIGNALI 1 972 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 COLOMBINI FRANCESCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 RAIZZARO GIUSEPPE PUNTO BICI TEAM BIKE 1 960 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 MORETTO GERARDO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 CENNI ANDREA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 948 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 TIBURI STEFANO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 936 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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42 BRANDINI CARLO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO BETTINBIKE URSUS 1 924 924 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 ROVIARO GIACOMO PUNTO BICI TEAM BIKE 1 912 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 CIPRIANI MAURIZIO ASD MTB CASENTINO 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 GHERARDI DAVIDE IEMA MTB TEAM 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 NANNI MARCO OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 FREDDI MATTIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 BRESCHI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 888 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 MANZI GUGLIELMO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 SABATTINI MARCO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 876 876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 CERRI MARCO MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB CECINA 1 870 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 DURASTANTI MARCO ASD MA.AN.RT 1 864 864 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 RIMONDI ROBERTO M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 860 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 CARNEVALI SIMONE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 852 852 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 PAPPANI DAVIDE A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 TOZZI ALBERTO CICLI CONTI GS 1 840 840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 ZERINI FILIPPO BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 1 830 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 MATI FAUSTO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 820 820 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 TAVANTI ANDREA ASD CAVALLINO DILETTANTISTICA 1 810 810 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 PAGLIAI ANTONIO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 BOGANINI MARCO A.S.D. AVIS VERAG PRATO EST 1 790 790 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 VAGNOLI MAURO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 DEL CORSO FRANCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 RANFAGNI SIMONE 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 GORI GIUSEPPE OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CIABATTI GIAMPIERO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 SALSI STEFANO SQUADRAREGGIO ASD 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CARDELLI FILIBERTO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CACCIAGUERRAMAURIZIO VELO CLUB FORTE DEI MARMI A.S.D. 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 BRANDI ANDREA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1284 1284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 TONIUTTI RUGGERO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 POGGETTI MAURIZIO BIKE CAFE' 35 ASD 1 1248 1248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ROSELLINI ROBERTO A.S.D. TEAM MATE' 1 1212 1212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 GRAZIA ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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15 MERZI STEFANO WWB A.S.D. 1 1188 1188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1 1164 1164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 BALLERINI GIAMPIERO QUELLI DI PRATOLINO A.S.D. 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 MEUCCI LUCIANO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 1140 1140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 MESSERI ENRICO ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 MENCARONI PAOLO ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED 1 1116 1116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 COPPINI LUCA GS BORGONUOVO 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 GERARDI STEFANO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 1092 1092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 FABRINETTI MARIO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 1080 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 VIOLA DOMENICO GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO ASD 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 LEVRINI MARCO ASD AUDAX CASINALBO 1 1068 1068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 CIOLLI MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1 1056 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 ALUNNI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM MATE' 1 1044 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 BISSOLI FRANCO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ASD AMERICA SPORT 1 1032 1032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 SACCHINI STEFANO MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB CECINA 1 1020 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 MUNERATI DONATO IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 ROPA PIETRO VALSABIKE.TEAM 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 ORLANDI MICHELE GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 SPAGNI PIETRO ROSSANO ASD G.S.SPORTISSIMO 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 VERRAZZANI FRANCO ASD CAVALLINO DILETTANTISTICA 1 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 BALDI GIOVANNI ASD CAVALLINO DILETTANTISTICA 1 910 910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 TOSELLI IORDEN IEMA MTB TEAM 1 900 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 BULGARELLI MAURIZIO AMEDEOPRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA 1 890 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 PAOLUCCI VOLFANGO UC EMPOLESE 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 OSS AGOSTINO GSA PENNE SPRINT 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 BICHI GUIDO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 MILANETTO MASSIMO SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ARRISCHI FRANCO A.S.D. CICL.VIACCIA 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 MENGOLI NERIO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 TUCCI MARINO CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 TANTURLI MAURO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1356 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 TONINI STEFANO POL.FIRENZE TRIATHLON ASD 1 1320 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 DE NIGRIS VITO A.S.D.  MBM 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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11 FAZZUOLI ROBERTO A.S.D.MTB RACE SUBBIANO 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 BETTINI ANDREA TEAM TREDICI DOUBLE CAM A.S.D. 1 1160 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 VICHI IVANO TEAM GIOVANNELLI 1 1130 1130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 VETTORI ANDREA VETTORIBIKE 1 1100 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 GAMBACORTI MASSIMO OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1 1070 1070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 PEDANI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1040 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 CALAMAI ALESSIO IO BICI A.S.D. 1 1010 1010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 OPPIDI ALESSANDRO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 990 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 COVERI CLAUDIO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 970 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 CALAMAI ALESSIO IO BICI A.S.D. 1 950 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 BARTOLOZZI MARCELLO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 OPPIDI ALESSANDRO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 1 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 PIATTELLINI ELENA A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 GASTALDI CHIARA BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CASCIO ALESSANDRA ASD MA.AN.RT 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 BRUGUIER GRETA ZEROZERO TEAM 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 BARACCANI GRETA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 GORETTI ORIANA A.S.D.  MBM 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 CASTALDELLI ELISA IEMA MTB TEAM 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CIPRIAN ROMINA KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 COLPO YLENIA SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 PIERONI ILARIA BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 D'ELISO ANNALISA ASD MA.AN.RT 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CIUOLI VALENTINA DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D. 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
nr. 

Gare
TOT PUNTI

Piazza 

Piazza

San 

Pellegrino

Costa 

Etruschi
Monselice Marteni

Sentiero 

Lupi
Casentino

Sangioves

e Jolly
SCARTO

SCARTO 

1

SCARTO 

2

1 LIPPI CRISTIANA CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 1 1800 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 CHAUSSADIS SUSANNA TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 1 1632 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M SENIOR

W1

W3

W2
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3 CIANCHELLA SIMONA ASD TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA LOGIC BIKE 1 1536 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 DE LORENZO POZLUISA A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 1 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 PAPI LAURA ASD TEAM ERREPI 1 1452 1452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 MISTRETTA BEATRICE BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 1 1392 1392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 MONTORSI ROSSANA NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. 1 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 LANDOLFI LOREDANA A.S.D. B-ONE BIKE & MOTOR SPORT 1 1280 1280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 BALDUCCI ANTONELLA BARACCA LUGO MTB 1 1210 1210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


